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UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
CENTRAL DISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA

s CHAPTER:
Smith, Donald J. TP Chapter 11

Form 4.
LIST OF CREDITORS HOLDING 20 LARGEST UNSECURED CLAIMS

Following is the list of the debtor’s creditors holding the 20 largest unsecured claims. The list is prepared in accordance with
Fed. R. Bankr. P. 1007(d) for filing in this chapter 11 [or chapter 9] case. The list does not include (1) persons who come within
the definition of “insider” set forth in 11 U.S.C. § 101, or (2) secured creditors unless the value of the collateral is such that the
unsecured deficiency places the creditor among the holders of the 20 largest unsecured claims. If a minor child is one of the
creditors holding the 20 largest unsecured claims, state the child's initials and the name and address of the child's parent or
guardian, such as "A.B., a minor child, by John Doe, guardian.” Do not disclose the child's name. See, 11 U.S.C. §112 and
Fed. R. Bankr. P. 1007(m).

T T,
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Name of creditor and Name, telephone numberand complete  Nature of claim (trade debt,  Indicate if claim is contingent,  Amount of claim [if secured also
complete mailing address mailing address including zip code, of  bank loan, govern-ment unliquidated, disputed or  state value of security]

including zip code employee, agent, or department of contract, elc.) subject to setoff
creditor familiar with claim who may be
contacted
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See Attached List
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Twenty Largest Unsecured Creditors

American Express
2965 W. Corporate Lakes Blvd,
Weston, FL. 33310-3626

Driver's Ed Charter MC Citicard
PO Box 44130
Jacksonville, FL, 32231-4180

Housing Authority of
Los Angeles

2600 Wilshire Blvd

Los Angeles, CA, 90057

Macy's
PO Box 183083
Columbus, OH, 43218-3083

Nordstrom’s

1700 7t Avenue
Suite 300

Seattle, WA, 98101

Sak’s Fifth Avenue
611 5t Avenue
New York, NY, 10022

Shell
PO Box 183018
Columbus, OH, 43218-3018

Wells Fargo Visa
PO Box 30086
Los Angeles, CA, 90030-0086

1-800-575-2273

1-800-627-3999

213-252-2525

1-877-493-9207

1-866-491-7869

1-800-221-8340

1-888-743-5504

1-877-906-6055

Credit Card

Credit Card

Judgment

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

N/A

N/A

Contingent/Disputed

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

$100.00

$1

$68,000.00

$1

$1

$100

$1

$12.99



