Form B4 (Official Form 4) - (12/07)		2007 USBC, Central District of California
	UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT CENTRAL DISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA	2
Smith, Donald J.	Debtor(s).	CHAPTER: Chapter 11

Form 4. LIST OF CREDITORS HOLDING 20 LARGEST UNSECURED CLAIMS

Following is the list of the debtor's creditors holding the 20 largest unsecured claims. The list is prepared in accordance with Fed. R. Bankr. P. 1007(d) for filing in this chapter 11 [or chapter 9] case. The list does not include (1) persons who come within the definition of "insider" set forth in 11 U.S.C. § 101, or (2) secured creditors unless the value of the collateral is such that the unsecured deficiency places the creditor among the holders of the 20 largest unsecured claims. If a minor child is one of the creditors holding the 20 largest unsecured claims, state the child's initials and the name and address of the child's parent or guardian, such as "A.B., a minor child, by John Doe, guardian." Do not disclose the child's name. See, 11 U.S.C. §112 and Fed. R. Bankr. P. 1007(m).

(1)	(2)	(3)	(4)	(5)
Name of creditor and complete mailing address including zip code	Name, telephone number and complete mailing address including zip code, of employee, agent, or department of creditor familiar with claim who may be contacted	Nature of claim (trade debt, bank loan, govern-ment contract, etc.)	Indicate if claim is contingent, unliquidated, disputed or subject to setoff	Amount of claim [if secured also state value of security]
See Attached	List			
				-
		¥ 1999		The state of the s
				The second secon
		Date:	3/19/6	9
			Populd J.	otoff Cmith

Twenty Largest Unsecured Creditors

American Express 2965 W. Corporate Lakes Blvd, Weston, FL. 33310-3626	1-800-575-2273	Credit Card	N/A	\$100.00
Driver's Ed Charter MC Citicard PO Box 44130 Jacksonville, FL, 32231-4180	1-800-627-3999	Credit Card	N/A	\$1
Housing Authority of Los Angeles 2600 Wilshire Blvd Los Angeles, CA, 90057	213-252-2525	Judgment	Contingent/Disputed	\$68,000.00
Macy's PO Box 183083 Columbus, OH, 43218-3083	1-877-493-9207	Credit Card	N/A	\$1
Nordstrom's 1700 7 th Avenue Suite 300 Seattle, WA, 98101	1-866-491-7869	Credit Card	N/A	\$1
Sak's Fifth Avenue 611 5 th Avenue New York, NY, 10022	1-800-221-8340	Credit Card	N/A	\$100
Shell PO Box 183018 Columbus, OH, 43218-3018	1-888-743-5504	Credit Card	N/A	\$1
Wells Fargo Visa PO Box 30086 Los Angeles, CA, 90030-0086	1-877-906-6055	Credit Card	N/A	\$12.99